71319 5.7 luaygnusznaugsnaineaiuen w.A. 2558 - 2562

Table 5.7 Licence Concerning Drug: 2015 - 2019

Year

guNuTIgy

Modern drug

gRUlUSIEY

Traditional drug

281,
A licence
to sell

modern drug.

VY2.

A licence to sell
only ready-packed
modern drugs
which are not
dangerous or

specially-controlled

drue.

UY3.

A licence
to sell
only
ready-packed
modern drug

for

veterinary use.

A licence to
produce

modern

Wel.

drug.

Uyl
A licence to
import or
order drug
into the

Kingdom.

VYU.
A licence
to sell
traditional

drug.

WYU.
A licence
to produce
traditional

drug.

UYU.
A licence
to import
or order
traditional
drug
into the

Kingdom.

2558 (2015)
2559 (2016)
2560 (2017)
2561 (2018)
2562 (2019)

52
58
60
68
53

62
62
60
62
46

12

30
33
31
33
20

NN
fan:

voya o Jui 1 fiugneu w.a. 2564
dINUANENTIUNITOMNIUALEN NTENTIEATITOLEY

Note:

Source:

Data as of 1 September 2021

Food and Drug Adminstration, Ministry of Public Heath
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