ตาราง 5.7 ใบอนุญาตประกอบธุรกิจเกี่ยวกับยา พ.ศ. 2558 - 2562

Table 5.7 Licence Concerning Drug: 2015 - 2019

	ยาแผนปัจจุบัน					ยาแผนโบราณ		
	Modern drug					Traditional drug		
		ขย2.	ขย3.					นยบ.
		A licence to sell	A licence					A licence
ปี		only ready-packed	to sell		นย1.			to import
Year		modern drugs	only	ผย1.	A licence to	ขยบ.	ผยบ.	or order
	ขย1.	which are not	ready-packed	A licence to	import or	A licence	A licence	traditional
	A licence	dangerous or	modern drug	produce	order drug	to sell	to produce	drug
	to sell	specially-controlled	for	modern	into the	traditional	traditional	into the
	modern drug.	drug.	veterinary use.	drug.	Kingdom.	drug.	drug.	Kingdom.
2558 (2015)	52	62	7	-	-	30	7	-
2559 (2016)	58	62	8	-	-	33	7	-
2560 (2017)	60	60	7	-	-	31	7	-
2561 (2018)	68	62	12	-	-	33	9	-
2562 (2019)	53	46	8	-	-	20	6	_

หมายเหตุ: ข้อมูล ณ วันที่ 1 กันยายน พ.ศ. 2564

ที่มา: สำนักงานคณะกรรมการอาหารและยา กระทรวงสาธารณสุข

Note: Data as of 1 September 2021

Source: Food and Drug Adminstration, Ministry of Public Heath